CNA

Pacific Region Contacts

\

Telus Garden Office Tower, 510 West Georgia Street, Suite 2250
Vancouver BC V6B OM3
Toll Free: 1-8888-265-5333

Regional Management
Rick DeBruyn

VP, National Distribution &

Field Leader

Commercial Mid-Market

Reena Sharma
Sara Williams
Cristina Aguilar
Karyn Duncan
Shahrzad Rafirasm
Dian Prasetyo
Kelly Dyler

Victor Chen

Yuris Merk

Katie Thomas

Shivani Sharma

Underwriting Manager

Consulting Director, Strategy &
Transformation

Associate Underwriter
Associate Underwriter
Underwriter

Senior Underwriter
Senior Underwriter
Associate Underwriter
Underwriter
Underwriting Director

Senior Underwriter

Risk Management Casualty

John Sterns

Matt Santos

VP, Casualty

Consulting Director,
Underwriting

204-890-4055

403-218-4864

587-891-6648

604-257-0420

604-257-0409

604-257-0415

604-257-0405

403-542-0207

Contact Via
Email

236-333-2907

437-235-7589

236-878-6262

416-542-7311

236-558-0592

Rick.DeBruyn@cna.com

Reena.Sharma@cna.com

Sara.Williams@cna.com

Cristina.Aquilar@cna.com

Karyn.Duncan@cna.com

Shahrzad.Rafirasm@cna.com

Dian.Prasetyo@cna.com

Kelly.Dyler@cna.com

Victor.Chen@cna.com

Yuris.Merk@cna.com

Katie.Thomas@cna.com

Shivani.Sharma@cna.com

John.Sterns@cna.com

Matt.santos@cna.com
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Winnipeg

Vancouver
Calgary
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver

Vancouver

Toronto

Vancouver




Marine

Matthew Lewis
Michelle Jones
Lance Rettinger
Celeste Fox

John Roa
Rae-Ann Pochinko
Dave Swindells
Hannah Diopenes

Justin Wong

Auto Resource Centre

Brian Fortier
Maureen O’Neill
Pam Ramcharan
Fanny Chung

Richard Duval

International

VP, Marine Manager
AVP, Underwriting
Senior Underwriter
Senior Underwriter
Underwriter

Associate Underwriter
Underwriting Specialist
Underwriting Assistant

Senior Underwriter

Underwriting Manager
Underwriter
Associate Underwriter
Underwriter

Senior Underwriter

Kelly Dubeau

Indranie Das

Associate Underwriter

Associate Underwriter

Engineered Property

Louis Vatrt

Timothy Skelton

VP, Engineered Property

AVP, Engineered Property

Starla Griffin Associate Underwriter
Kyle Bozarth Underwriting Specialist
Cathy Phillip Underwriter

Specialty
Jacqueline Detablan VP, Specialty

416-542-7341

604-257-0412

604-257-0402

604-257-0417

604-257-0401

604-257-0412

647-641-7443

604-257-0411

604-369-2793

403-975-0954

403-608-2261

416-542-7422

416-542-7313

416-542-7371

403-607-6401

416-542-7312

416-542-7444

416-542-7325

416-542-7374

403-218-4856

647 296 3618

416-542-7453

Matthew.Lewis@cna.com

Michelle.Jones3@cna.com

Lance.Rettinger@cna.com

Celeste.Fox@cna.com

John.Roa@cnha.com

Rae-Ann.Pochinkogleig@cna.com

Toronto

Vancouver

Vancouver

Vancouver

Vancouver

Vancouver

Dave.Swindells@cna.com

Hannah.Diopenes@cna.com

Justin.Wong@cna.com

Brian.Fortier@cna.com

Maureen.Oneill@cna.com

Pam.Ramcharan@cna.com

Fanny.Chung@cna.com

Richard.Duval@cna.com

Kelly.Dubeau@cna.com

Indraniein.Das@cna.com

Louis.Vatrt@cna.com

Tim.Skelton@cna.com

Starla.Griffin@cna.com

Kyle.Bozarth@cna.com

Cathy.Phillip@cna.com

Jacqueline.Detablan@cna.com

Toronto
Vancouver

Vancouver

Calgary
Calgary
Toronto
Toronto

Toronto

Calgary

Toronto

Toronto
Toronto
Toronto
Calgary

Toronto

Toronto

In Canada, products and/or services described are provided by Continental Casualty Company, a CNA property/casualty insurance company. The information is
intended to present a general overview for illustrative purposes only. It is not intended to constitute a binding contract. Please remember that only the relevant insurance
policy can provide the actual terms, coverages, amounts, conditions and exclusions for an insured. All products and services may not be available in all
provinces/territories and may be subject to change without notice. “CNA" is a registered trademark of CNA Financial Corporation. Certain CNA Financial Corporation
subsidiaries use the "CNA" trademark in connection with insurance underwriting and claims activities. Copyright © 2021 CNA. All rights reserved.
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Programs

In Canada, products and/or services described are provided by Continental Casualty Company, a CNA property/casualty insurance company. The information is
intended to present a general overview for illustrative purposes only. It is not intended to constitute a binding contract. Please remember that only the relevant insurance
policy can provide the actual terms, coverages, amounts, conditions and exclusions for an insured. All products and services may not be available in all
provincesf/territories and may be subject to change without notice. “CNA" is a registered trademark of CNA Financial Corporation. Certain CNA Financial Corporation
subsidiaries use the "CNA" trademark in connection with insurance underwriting and claims activities. Copyright © 2021 CNA. All rights reserved.

Fiona D’Souza Underwriter 437-217-2077 Fiona.Dsouza@cna.com Toronto
Management Liability & Financial Institutions

Brock McKechnie  AVP, Underwriting 403-218-4877 Brock.Mckechnie@cna.com Calgary

Xavier Burgos Underwriter 416-542-7367 Xavier.Burgos@cna.com Toronto
Professional Liability & Cyber

Jennifer Schultz Senior Underwriter 204-294-7583 Jennifer.Schultz@cna.com Winnipeg

Cindy Huang Underwriting Manager 416-542-7335 Cindy.Huang@cna.com Toronto

Gabrielle Bautista ~ Senior Underwriter 416-915-6947 gabrielle.bautista@cna.com Toronto
Healthcare

Michael Brennan Underwriting Manager 416-542-7364 Michael.Brennan@cna.com Toronto

Leonard Sole Senior Underwriter 437-788-7372 Leonard.Sole@cna.com Toronto
Claims

Amanda Silver VP, Claims 416-542-7324 Amanda.Silver@cna.com Toronto

Michael linycky AVP Claims - Calgary 403-218-4869 Michael.linycky@cna.com Calgary

ggigzr]Stocco- Claims Specialist 604-257-0413 Diana.Stocco-Serban@cna.com Vancouver

. . - Contact Via .

Sylvia Leong Claims Specialist Email Sylvia.Leong@cna.com Vancouver

Denise Chan Claims Specialist 236-308-3668 Denise.Chan@cna.com Vancouver
Risk Control

Jamie Weston Head of Risk Control Canada 219-895-1409 Jamie.Weston@cna.com Toronto

Luis Marin Accgunt Manager — Risk 236-308-0582 Luis.Marin@cna.com Vancouver

Engineering
Keith Ebenal Senior Risk Control Consultant 236-688-0825 Keith.Ebenal@cna.com Vancouver

CNA



